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Rick Bernhardt              
Preparedness Section Manager    

AK Dept. Of 
Environmental 
Conservation

555 Cordova St.    
Anchorage, AK  99501

(907) 269‐7683         
(907) 269‐7683 (f) rick.bernhardt@alaska.gov

Kion Evans
Spill Response Planner

AK Dept. Of 
Environmental 
Conservation

555 Cordova St.    
Anchorage, AK  99501 (907) 269‐7682 kion.evans@alaska.gov

Young Ha
Spill Response Planner

AK Dept. Of 
Environmental 
Conservation

555 Cordova St.    
Anchorage, AK  99501 (907) 269‐7544 young.ha@alaska.gov

LT. Matt Michell
Planning Officer

US Coast Guard
PO Box 5800 
JBER, AK 99505‐0800 (907) 271‐6720  matthew.j.mitchell2@uscg.mil 

MSTC Eric Vogel                 
Planning Chief Petty Officer

US Coast Guard
PO Box 5800 
JBER, AK 99505‐0800 (907) 271‐6724 eric.m.vogel@uscg.mil

LT Todd Bagetis               Planning 
Officer

US Coast Guard
105 Clifton Dr.          Valdez, 
AK 99686

(907) 835‐7216 
(907) 835‐7207 (f) todd.j.bagetis@uscg.mil

Kathy Hamblett                  Planner US Coast Guard
709 W. 9th St. Suite 223B 
Juneau, AK 99801 (907) 463‐2487 kathy.a.hamblett@uscg.mil

Jeanette Alas
Wildlife Biologist

AK Dept. Of Fish and 
Game 333 Rasberry Rd.# 2068          

Anchorage, AK 99518 (907) 267‐2805 jeanette.alas@alaska.gov
Jewell Bennett                     
Wildlife Biologist

US Fish and Wildlife 
Service 101 12th Ave.   Rm 110  

Fairbanks, AK 99701 (907) 456‐0324 Jewel_Bennett@fws.gov
Sadie Wright                           
Marine Biologist

National Marine 
Fisheries Service P.O. Box 21668         Juneau, 

AK 99802 (907) 586‐7630 sadie.wright@noaa.gov
Phillip Johnson
Regional Environmental Officer

USDOI 1689 C. St.
Rm. 119
Anchorage, AK 99501 (907) 271‐5011 philip_johnson@ios.doi.gov



Name
Department / 
Agency Address Phone & Fax Email

Liza Sanden                                 
EPA Response Contractor

Ecology and 
Environment, Inc. 1007 West 3rd Ave. # 201      

Anchorage, AK 99501 (907) 257‐5000 lsanden@ene.com
Nick Knowles
Emergency Response Planner

USEPA
222 W. 7th Ave. No. 19
Anchorage, AK 99513 (907) 271‐3914 knowles.nicholas@epa.gov
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